
1. NY Commission for the blind – Kristena Hebert, MS Kristena.Hebert@ocfs.ny.gov  

2. IPP – Contact Bridget Clute – bridget.clute@srmt-nsn.gov 

3. Mental Health – Contact Darren Dumas/Dana Henhawk – darren.dumas@srmt-nsn.gov 

4. Office for the Aging – Doris Burns – doris.burns@srmt-nsn.gov 

5. Employment & Training Services – Danielle/Rosalie - danielle.salgado@srmt-nsn.gov 

morris.rosalie@srmt-nsn.gov 

6. OFA/SS Disability benefits – Contact Alison Cooke – alison.cooke@srmt-nsn.gov 

7. A/CDP Prevention Program – Anastasia Benedict - anastasia.benedict@srmt-nsn.gov 

8. Health Promotion & Planning – Krystal Peters - krystal.peters@srmt-nsn.gov 

9. Environment Division – Jessica Raspitha – jessica.raspitha@srmt-nsn.gov 

10. Clarkson University AT Resource & Ed Center – Beth Randall  - brandall@clarkson.edu  

11. Cornell SNAP-Ed – Kristine Demeter - kad286@cornell.edu 

12. Air Quality Program – Dillon Point - dillonpoint@srmt-nsn.gov 

13. ACFS Family Support Prevention & Foster Care Program – Lori Laffin – lori.laffin@akwesasne.ca 

14. ACCES-VR – Lauren Hughes – Lauren.Hughes@nysed.gov 

15. Family Support Program – Heather Durant-Benedict - heather.durant@srmt-nsn.gov 

16. DRNY – Hellen Hellmuth – Helen.Hellmuth@drny.org 

17. Sahatihahara':ne Detox Center – Carlee King/Waylon Square - carlee.king@akwesasne.ca 

18. Akwesasne Group Home – Taylen Sunday - sunday.taylen@srmt-nsn.gov 

19. Jordan’s Principle – Kevin Buckshot(pm) – kevin.buckshot@akwesasne.ca  

20. CSEU – Byana Herne – bryana.herne@srmt-nsn.gov 

21. Akwesasne Labour Market Information Study – Lisa Francis Benedict 

lisafrancisbenedict2022@outlook.com 

22. Tribal Police – PJ Burns – pj.burns@srmt-nsn.gov 
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